
Jac-Cen-Del High School
4586 N Us Highway 421    Osgood, IN  47037-9403
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7th/8th Grade Volleyball (Girls)
2018-2019

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Tuesday Aug. 14 Sunman-Dearborn MS Jac-Cen-Del High School 5:30PM
Thursday Aug. 16 Batesville Middle School Jac-Cen-Del High School 5:30PM
Monday Aug. 20 @ Greendale Middle School Greendale Middle School 5:30PM
Wednesday Aug. 22 @ Milan Middle School Milan Middle School 5:30PM
Thursday Aug. 23 South Ripley High School Jac-Cen-Del High School 6:00PM
Monday Aug. 27 Shawe Memorial High School Jac-Cen-Del High School 6:00PM
Wednesday Aug. 29 @ Rising Sun Middle School Rising Sun Middle School 6:00PM
Tuesday Sep. 04 @ Jennings County M.S. Jennings County M.S. 6:00PM
Thursday Sep. 06 South Decatur High School Jac-Cen-Del High School 6:00PM
Monday Sep. 10 @ St. Marys Catholic School St. Marys Catholic School 6:00PM
Tuesday Sep. 11 @ North Decatur M.S. North Decatur M.S. 5:30PM
Thursday Sep. 13 Southwestern High School Jac-Cen-Del High School 6:00PM
Tuesday Sep. 18 St. Louis School Jac-Cen-Del High School 6:00PM
Thursday Sep. 20 @ Switzerland County MS Switzerland County MS 5:30PM
Monday Sep. 24 SEI Tourney @ JCD Jac-Cen-Del High School 5:30PM
Tuesday Sep. 25 @ SEI Tourney @Sun-Dearborn SEI Tourney @Sun-Dearborn 5:30PM
Thursday Sep. 27 @ SEI Tourney @ Greendale SEI Tourney @ Greendale 5:30PM
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